
In
ve

st
m

en
t

(1)

(1)



(2)

(3)

(1)

ติวีชนั
      



• 

1. 

100%

ีดีพีทมิตเมิพเาญญัส

มิตเมิพเาญญัสงอข



 MTL Health Buddy  0 2290 2424  3 

MTL Click 
Application

..............................................................................................  .................................................................

.........................................................................................  ....................................................

ติวีชนักะรปยทไงอืมเ .จมบ

MTL_2-02-04-0307_01/08/2566


